WHEN FECORDED RETURN TO:	<b>:</b>	1 JAN 11 AM 10 21	3		
OREGO: SHORES RECREATION HC 30 BOX 1301 CHILOCUIN, OREGON 97624			Vol. <u>m91</u>	_Page	673
24647				OF DEFAULT ENT OF LIE	
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN t certain property located 1184 described as follow	l in Oregon Shores	Recreational Club, Subdivision - Unit	Inc. claims a 2, First Addit	lien upon ion, Tract	tilat :
LOT_07_BLOCK_39_Cour OWNER of said property i				·	
IN THE AMOUNT OF \$ 93.00 ational club, Inc. due s	), for assessments	s through June 30, 1	9 <u>91</u> in Oregon	Shores Re	ic1e-
The following is a true credits and offsets:	statement of claim	mant's demand and af	ter deducting	all just	
Annual assessments as of	9-27-90		\$75.00		
Re-billing fees			10.00		·
Notary and recording fee Reasonable Attorney fees			8.00		
		TOTAL	\$93.00		
in Vol. M78, Pages 25928 bear interest at the rat IN WITMESS WHEREOF, we h	e of nine (9) perc	ent per annum from a	and after <u>Sept</u> e	mber 27, 1	000
		OREGON SHORES RECI	REATIONAL CLUB	, INC.	
		Ken St	Bush	- - -	
		Kepneth J. Hughes		·	
		Danield	milla		
STATE OF OREGON ) SS	•	Daniel H. Miller,	Sec./Treas.	·····	
January 9	19 <b>9/</b>				
Personally appeared the and acknowledged the for	above named <u>Kennet</u> l	h J. Hughes and Dani to be their voluntar	<u>el H. Miller</u> ry act and deed	·	
Before me:					
Della M. A.	r Oce2001		an an thairtean an t Thairtean an thairtean		
	pires 10-20-9	2		a ta balance and the state of the	7
			DELLA M. HAR DELLA M. HAR NOTARY PUBLIC Simulation Expires	-OREGON	
				دهمینویهای در در به است. ا	

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Filed for record at request of		the lith to
of <u>Jan.</u> A.D., 19	<u>91</u> at <u>9:38</u> o'clock <u>A.</u> M., and	duly recorded in Vol M91
of <u>Co. Li</u>	<u>en Docket</u> on Page 67	3
	Evelyn Biehn	County Clerk
FEE \$8.00	By Qauli	ne Muslindare